OFFICE OF UTILITIES REGULATION
LICENSEES IN THE ELECTRICITY SECTOR
	COMPANY NAME	
	Year of Issue	
	CONTACT DETAILS

	Blue Mountain Renewables (BMR)
	2014
	Mr Bruce Levy c/o Myers, Fletcher & Gordon, Attorneys-At-Law, 20 East Street, Kingston. Tel: 876 922-5860 or 1359 Broadway Suite 802, New York, NY 10018. Tel: 212-453-6733; email: blevy@bmrenergy.com


	Content Solar Limited (c/o WRB Enterprises)
	2014
	Ms Carrie Richardson, Staff Account, 1414 W Swann Avenue, Suite 201 Tampa, FL, 33606 Tel: 813-251-3737, email: crichard@wrbenterprises.com  OR Mr. Robert Blenker, Executive Director, 4309 Pompano LN, Palmetto Fl, USA. Tel: 813-251-3737. email: grb@wrbenterprises.com


	Eight Rivers Energy Company
	2016
	Ms Angella Rainford. Email: angella@rekamniar.com 

	Jamalco - RopeCon
	2009
	Mr Mark Peterkin. Halse Hall, Clarendon Tel: 876 986 2561 - 4.  Email: mark.peterkin@jamalco.com

	Jamaica Energy Partners 


West Kingston Power Partners
	1995


2010
	Mr Wayne McKenzie, Wikip Place, Marcus Garvey Drive, Kingston, Tel: 876 937-7936 Email: wmckenzie@jamenergy.com; info@jamenergy.com


	Jamaica Private Power Company
	1994
	Ms Ingrid Christian Baker,  100 Windward Road, Kingston 2. Tel: 876 938-3983 Email: ibaker@jppc1.com ; info@jppc1.com 

	Jamaica Broilers
	1998
	Mr Christopher Levy Content, McCooks Pen, St. Catherine, clevy@jabgl.com 

	Jamaica Public Service Company Ltd.
	2016
	Mr Samuel Davis. 6 Knutsford Blvd. Kingston 5. Tel: 876 819-1026 or 876 935-3547.
Email: sdavis@jpsco.com 

	Munro College Windfarms Limited
	1999
	Munro College Malvern, St Elizabeth Tel: 963-1402  OR 963-1403 OR C/o Mr Paul Stockhausen, 46 Jacks Hill Close, Kingston 6. Tel: 946-9127; 919-3476. Email: stocky@cwjamaica.com 

	Wigton Windfarms Limited (Wigton 1)


Wigton Windfarms 18MW (Wigton 11)
Wigton Windfarms 24MW (Wigton 111) 
	2023



2011

2014
	Mr Earl Barrett OR  Ms Michelle Chinlenn  PCJ Building 36 Trafalgar Road, Kingston 10. Tel: 876 960-3994 or 876 960-0568. Email: earl.barrett@wwfja.com 


	NFE South Power Holdings Limited
	2016
	Mr Samuel Davis. 6 Knutsford Blvd. Kingston 5. Tel: 876 819-1026 or 876 935-3547.
Email: sdavis@jpsco.com 



